
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a “cold white (CW) LED”.

P W Product & Power Options

LED Projectors

80Ra>-30˚
+50˚Ta

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.

P W C. . . O .

Order Code

Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)

Luminous
Flux (lm)

Weight
(kg)

Power
(W)

J . U

• Continuous light output with end-to-end connection

• Anodized aluminum extruded profile

• Anodized aluminum extrusion luminaire bracket

• Tempered luminaire glass

• IP68 air vent

• High-efficiency group lens option

• Shield option

• One-piece connection capability

Length (L)
(mm)

C Light Color Options

*Different colors are optional

RGB

WW: Warm White 3000K

NW: Natural White 4000K

CW: Cold White 6500K

R: Red 625nm

465nmB: Blue

525nmG: Green

590nmA: Amber

O Lens Options

66 IK 10

37,5

L: 600

L: 600

300

37,5

77

15

51
50

66 IK 10

WLMT

WLMT248

WLMT372

WLMT496

WLMT109-DMX

WLMT218-DMX

WLMT327-DMX

WLMT436-DMX

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

0,9

1,4

1,7

0,6

0,9

1,4

1,7

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

28

36

48

8

16

24

32

600

890

1180

320

600

890

1180

1.848

WLMT124 WW-NW-CW 0,6220-240V AC 16 3201.848

2.667

3.531

-

-

-

-

XN: Extra
Elliptical 
Narrow Angle
(20°x90°)

N: Elliptical 
Narrow Angle
(32°x75°)

W:M: Medium  Wide Elliptical
Angle
(80°x100°)

Elliptical Angle
(64°x108°)

J Junction Options

02: IP Socket01: Cable

U Upper Cover Options

Glare Shield Without Glare Shield

K Cable Direction Options

01: Single entry

*The max. junction qty may vary for the products with both entry and exit

03: Dual entry and exit



WLMTLED Projectors

Control System OptionsProduct Diagrams

Polar Diagram
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Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC


